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D Dining Room s Storage
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ACCESSIBILITY NOTES:

H1HON

\ 1. MIN. 850 mm DOOR CLEARANCE WHEN OPENED TO :
(a) BLOCKS C & D ENTRANCE DOORS

(b) VISITABLE APARTMENT ENTRY DOOR

(c) DESIGNATED VISITABLE TOILET DOORS

197 (d) ALL DOORS WITHIN ADAPTABLE UNIT

TFHOHS
40

\ 2. BLOCKC & D BUILDING ENTRANCES TO COMPLY
| WITH AS1428.1 (2009) & AS 4299 (1995) AND
| ENTRY DOORS CIRCULATION SPACES

TO COMPLY WITH AS1428.1 (2009) CI. 13.3

3. VISUAL INDICATION TO BE FULLY INSTALLED TO FULLY
GLAZED OR FRAMELESS DOORS & SIDELIGHTS AS PER
AS1428.1 (2009) CLAUSE 6.6

4. 6 OF THE 54 APARTMENTS (11.1%)
BLOCK C: €203, C303, C403,
BLOCKD: D107, D207, D307
ARE DESIGNATED TO BE ADAPTABLE

YU/ Nl

) 5. IN ADAPTABLE APARTMENTS, CIRCULATION SPACE TO
| DOORS ACCESSING MASTER BEDROOM, ENSUITE &
\ /55 UNIT ENTRY TO COMPLY WITH AS 1428.1 (2009)

6. MIN. 1250 x 900 CIRCULATION SPACE IN FRONT OF
TOILET PANS CLEAR OF DOOR SWINGS & FIXTURES
IN DESIGNATED VISTABLE TOILETS.

INTT

7. THE DESIGNATED VISITABLE TOILET IN VISITABLE
! APARTMENTS WITH TWO BATHROOMS SHALL BE
F \ THE BATHROOM LABELLED "Ba" UNO.

DEMOLISH !
EXISTING VERANDAH |

8. DOOR HANDLES, LOCKS & SNIBS
TO COMPLY WITH AS1428.1 (2009) CLAUSE 13.5.2

9. LIFT CAR MIN. 1400 mm WIDE x 2000 mm DEEP WITH
FEATURES PER BCA CI E3.6 & AS1735.12 (1999)
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NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

LEGEND: K Kitchen
B2 Bedroom 2 L Living Room
= B3 Bedroom 3 MB Master Bedroom
% Ba Bathroom Ldy Laundry
E D Dining Room s Storage
Ens Ensuite w Wardrobe
ACCESSIBILITY NOTES:
1. MIN. 850 mm DOOR CLEARANCE WHEN OPENED TO :
(a) BLOCKS C & D ENTRANCE DOORS
Yy (b) VISITABLE APARTMENT ENTRY DOOR
= O (c) DESIGNATED VISITABLE TOILET DOORS
S (d) ALL DOORS WITHIN ADAPTABLE UNIT
E"; O

2. BLOCKC & D BUILDING ENTRANCES TO COMPLY
WITH AS1428.1 (2009) & AS 4299 (1995) AND
ENTRY DOORS CIRCULATION SPACES
TO COMPLY WITH AS1428.1 (2009) CI. 13.3

3. VISUAL INDICATION TO BE FULLY INSTALLED TO FULLY
GLAZED OR FRAMELESS DOORS & SIDELIGHTS AS PER
AS1428.1 (2009) CLAUSE 6.6

4. 6 OF THE 54 APARTMENTS (11.1%)
BLOCK C: €203, C303, C403,
BLOCKD: D107, D207, D307
ARE DESIGNATED TO BE ADAPTABLE

YU/ Nl

5. IN ADAPTABLE APARTMENTS, CIRCULATION SPACE TO
DOORS ACCESSING MASTER BEDROOM, ENSUITE &
UNIT ENTRY TO COMPLY WITH AS 1428.1 (2009)

6. MIN. 1250 x 900 CIRCULATION SPACE IN FRONT OF
TOILET PANS CLEAR OF DOOR SWINGS & FIXTURES
IN DESIGNATED VISTABLE TOILETS.

INTT

\ | 7. THE DESIGNATED VISITABLE TOILET IN VISITABLE
________________________________________ ‘ APARTMENTS WITH TWO BATHROOMS SHALL BE
| OFFICES \ THE BATHROOM LABELLED "Ba" UNO.

8. DOOR HANDLES, LOCKS & SNIBS
TO COMPLY WITH AS1428.1 (2009) CLAUSE 13.5.2

9. LIFT CAR MIN. 1400 mm WIDE x 2000 mm DEEP WITH
FEATURES PER BCA CI E3.6 & AS1735.12 (1999)
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ACCESSIBILITY NOTES:

1. MIN. 850 mm DOOR CLEARANCE WHEN OPENED TO:
(a) BLOCKS C & D ENTRANCE DOORS
(b) VISITABLE APARTMENT ENTRY DOOR
(c) DESIGNATED VISITABLE TOILET DOORS
(d) ALL DOORS WITHIN ADAPTABLE UNIT

FHOHS
"4

2. BLOCKC & D BUILDING ENTRANCES TO COMPLY
WITH AS1428.1 (2009) & AS 4299 (1995) AND
ENTRY DOORS CIRCULATION SPACES
TO COMPLY WITH AS1428.1 (2009) CI. 13.3

3. VISUAL INDICATION TO BE FULLY INSTALLED TO FULLY
GLAZED OR FRAMELESS DOORS & SIDELIGHTS AS PER
AS1428.1 (2009) CLAUSE 6.6

4. 6 OF THE 54 APARTMENTS (11.1%)
BLOCKC: (€203, C303, C403,
BLOCKD: D107, D207, D307

ARE DESIGNATED TO BE ADAPTABLE

YU/ Nl

SYNAGOGUE

OFFICE
BUILDING

\ 5. IN ADAPTABLE APARTMENTS, CIRCULATION SPACE TO
! DOORS ACCESSING MASTER BEDROOM, ENSUITE &
| UNIT ENTRY TO COMPLY WITH AS 1428.1 (2009)

6. MIN. 1250 x 900 CIRCULATION SPACE IN FRONT OF
TOILET PANS CLEAR OF DOOR SWINGS & FIXTURES
IN DESIGNATED VISTABLE TOILETS.

ONE & TWO |
STOREY BRICK |

SYNAGOGUE ADMIN & | | 7. THE DESIGNATED VISITABLE TOILET IN VISITABLE

\ APARTMENTS WITH TWO BATHROOMS SHALL BE
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